
Tube clamps

	 T48	 Catalogue 4100/UK

Clamp size Tube O.D. Order code
Clamp body Clamp body Elastomer inlay

Serie A mm with elastomer inlay

4

6.0

RAPE4X

RAPE406X EE206/406X
8.0 RAPE408X EE208/408X

10.0 RAPE410X EE210/410X
12.0 RAPE412X EE212/412X
12.7 RAPE412.7X EE212.7/412.7X
14.0 RAPE414X EE214/414X
15.0 RAPE415X EE215/415X
16.0 RAPE416X EE216/416X
17.2 RAPE417.2X EE217.2/417.2X
18.0 RAPE418X EE218/418X
19.0 RAPE419X EE219/419X

5

20.0

RAPE5X

RAPE520X EE520X
22.0 RAPE522X EE522X
25.0 RAPE525X EE525X
28.0 RAPE528X EE528X
30.0 RAPE530X EE530X

6

20.0

RAPE6X

RAPAE6X

RAPE620X EE320/620X
21.3 RAPE621.3X EE321.3/621.3X
22.0 RAPE622X EE322/622X
23.0 RAPE623X EE323/623X
25.0 RAPE625X EE325/625X
26.9 RAPE626.9X EE326.9/626.9X
28.0 RAPE628X EE328/628X
30.0 RAPE630X EE330/630X
32.0 RAPE632X EE332/632X
35.0 RAPE635X EE635X
38.0 RAPE638X EE638X
42.0 RAPE642X EE642X
45.0 RAPE645X EE645X

Attention! For clamps with elastomer inlay, the relation of diameter and size is not identical with the profile design or smooth design.

Tube Clamps with Elastomer Inlay Serie A

Clamp-halves

Order codes:
Polypropylene	 –	 Rape 
Polyamide 6	 –	 Rane
If required, replace the standard 
indicator RAPE in the order code 
columns.

Elastomer Inlay

Order code:	
TPE 73° Shore – EE	*
*complete with clamp size and 
outside tube diameter
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Tube clamps

	 T49	 Catalogue 4100/UK

Clamp size Tube O.D. Order code
Clamp body Clamp body Elastomer inlay

Serie C mm with elastomer inlay

2

6.0

RCPE2X

RCPE206X EE206/406X
8.0 RCPE208X EE208/408X

10.0 RCPE210X EE210/410X
12.0 RCPE212X EE212/412X
12.7 RCPE212.7X EE212.7/412.7X
14.0 RCPE214X EE214/414X
15.0 RCPE215X EE215/415X
16.0 RCPE216X EE216/416X
17.2 RCPE217.2X EE217.2/417.2X
18.0 RCPE218X EE218/418X
19.0 RCPE219X EE219/419X

3

20.0

RCPE3X

RCPE320X EE320/620X
21.3 RCPE321.3X EE321.3/621.3X
22.0 RCPE322X EE322/622X
23.0 RCPE323X EE323/623X
25.0 RCPE325X EE325/625X
26.9 RCPE326.9X EE326.9/626.9X
28.0 RCPE328X EE328/628X
30.0 RCPE330X EE330/630X
32.0 RCPE332X EE332/632X

4

32.0

RCPE4X

RCPE432X EE432X
33.7 RCPE433.7X EE433.7X
35.0 RCPE435X EE435X
38.0 RCPE438X EE438X
40.0 RCPE440X EE440X
42.0 RCPE442X EE442X
45.5 RCPE445.5X EE445.5X
48.0 RCPE448X EE448X
51.0 RCPE451X EE451X
53.4 RCPE453.4 EE453.4X
56.4 RCPE456.4X EE456.4X
60.3 RCPE460.3X EE460.3X

5

57.0

RCPE5X

RCPE557X EE557X
60.3 RCPE560.3X EE560.3X
63.5 RCPE563.5X EE563.5X
65.0 RCPE565X EE565X
70.0 RCPE570X EE570X
73.0 RCPE573X EE573X
76.1 RCPE576.1X EE576.1X

Attention! For clamps with elastomer inlay, the relation of diameter and size is not identical with the profile design or smooth design.

Tube Clamps with Elastomer Inlay Serie C

Clamp-halves

Order codes:
Polypropylene	 –	 RCpe 
Polyamide 6	 –	 RCne
If required, replace the standard 
indicator RCPE in the order code 
columns.

Elastomer Inlay

Order code:	
TPE 73° Shore – EE	*
*complete with clamp size and 
outside tube diameter
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Tube clamps

	 T50	 Catalogue 4100/UK

Clamp size Tube O.D. Order code
Clamp body Clamp body Elastomer inlay

Serie C mm with elastomer inlay

6

80.0

RCPE6X

RCPE680X EE680X
82.5 RCPE682.5X EE682.5X
88.9 RCPE688.9X EE688.9X

100.0 RCPE6100X EE6100X
101.6 RCPE6101.6X EE6101.6X

7

101.6

RCPE7X

RCPE7101.6X EE7101.6X
108.0 RCPE7108X EE7108X
114.3 RCPE7114.3X EE7114.3X
127.0 RCPE7127X EE7127X
133.0 RCPE7133X EE7133X

Attention! For clamps with elastomer inlay, the relation of diameter and size is not identical with the profile design or smooth design.

Tube Clamps with Elastomer Inlay Serie C

Clamp-halves

Order codes:
Polypropylene	 –	 RCpe 
Polyamide 6	 –	 RCne
If required, replace the standard 
indicator RCPE in the order code 
columns.

Elastomer Inlay

Order code:	
TPE 73° Shore – EE	*
*complete with clamp size and 
outside tube diameter
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